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Catégories

20

21

24

Catégories
Ecoliéres C
Ecoliers C
Ecoliéres B
Ecoliers B
Ecoliéres A
Ecoliers A
Poussines
Poussins
Course adaptée
Cadettes B
Cadets B
Cadettes A
Cadets A

F19

M19
Populaires Dames
Populaires Hommes
Course Relais
F20

F40

F 50

M 20

M 40

M50

M 60

Année

2014 -2015-2016
2014 -2015-2016
2012 -2013

2012 -2013

2010 -2011

2010 -2011

2017 et plus jeunes
2017 etplus jeunes
Tout dge

2008 - 2009

2008 - 2009

2006 - 2007

2006 - 2007

2004 - 2005

2004 - 2005

2003 et plus &gées
2003 et plus gés
Tout dge

1984 - 2003

1974 - 1983

1973 et plus dgées
1984 - 2003

1974 - 1983

1964 - 1973

1963 et plus 3gés

Distance

1000 m

1000 m

2000m

2000 m

2000 m

2000 m

750 m

750 m

2000m

5000 m

5000 m

5000 m

5000 m

5000 m

5000 m

5000 m

5000 m

3x1000m

8000 m

BOOO m

8000 m

8000 m

8000 m

BOOO m

BOOO m

Finance

Départ
12h30
12h30
12h45
12h45
12h45
12h45
13h30
13h40
13h55
14h25
14h25
14h25
14h25
14h25
14h25
14h25
14h25
13h20
13h45
15h45
13h45
16h45
16h45
16h45

16h45
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